

---

## ACHIZITIONAT MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 68873034

---

Data publicarii	05.05.22	Coduri CPV	16000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 391,83 RON - 391,83 RON

---

Descriere: FIR NYLON 2,5MM X 81M TITANIUM POWER m 81 1.51 122.31 FIR COSIT 2,4MM X 15M buc 2  
14.29 28.58 MASCA VIZIERA COD:L1520100 buc 1 38.66 38.66 GLIFOTIM/ GLYPHO 1L buc 2  
62.39 124.78 DISC CUTIT 3 DINTI 300 X 25,4 X 3MM buc 1 56.30 56.30 ULEI 2T HEXOL VERDE  
1L buc 1 21.01 21.01 total 391.83

---